

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-46/48/50, Autobay, Singapore 417883

H/P: 9487 7074 Tel:6741 7244, 6746 5405 Fax:6745 8520, 6746 5786

TPA x A
Xiao Tong

Vehicle No.: SKE7196R

Vehicle Made & Model: BMW Z4

QTY List Items:

Amount \$

1	Rear	boot lid <i>Dented</i>	2,850.50 ✓
1	Rear	boot BMW logo <i>3 m</i>	68.85 ✓
1	Rear	boot emblem "Z4"	68.85 ✓
1	Rear	boot inner trim <i>not m</i>	241.20 ✓
10	Rear	boot inner trim clips @ 4.50 <i>not m</i>	45.00 x
2	Rear	boot inner lock assys - L/R @ 241.50 <i>3</i>	483.00 +
2	Rear	boot lock strikers - L/R @ 61.50	123.00 +
2	Rear	boot lock covers - L/R @ 110.20 <i>not m</i>	220.40 x
2	Rear	boot lock carriers - L/R @ 441.50	883.00 x
2	Rear	boot hinges - L/R @ 115	230.00 x
2	Rear	boot dampers - L/R @ 110.20	220.40 x
1	Rear	boot w/strip <i>not</i>	181.93 ✓
1	Rear	bumper <i>Distorted</i>	1,858.50 ✓
1	Rear	bumper tow hook cover <i>Deformed</i>	28.20 ✓
2	Rear	bumper reflectors - L/R @ 86.90 <i>3 m</i>	173.80 x
2	Rear	bumper licence lamps @ 68.20	136.40 x
1	Rear	bumper CTR guide <i>Deformed</i>	155.10 ✓
2	Rear	bumper side guides - L/R @ 55 <i>not m</i>	110.00 ✓
1	Rear	bumper reinforcement <i>Best</i>	891.65 ✓
1	Rear	bumper lower guide <i>not m</i>	65.00 x
1	Rear	end panel <i>Dented</i>	1,318.30 ✓
1	Rear	end panel garnish <i>Deformed</i>	260.12 ✓
1	Rear	exhaust insulator <i>3 m</i>	180.31 x
4	Rear	exhaust mountings @ 22.10 <i>3 m</i>	88.40 x
1	Rear	floor board <i>3 m</i>	441.20 +
1	Rear	floor tool tray	290.10 ✓
1	Rear	floor compartment panel <i>3</i>	1,910.50 +
2	Rear	floor side trims - L/R @ 141.50 <i>3 m</i>	283.00 ✓
2	Rear	fender inner trims - L/R @ 221.60	443.20 x
2	Rear	taillamps - L/R @ 645 <i>could</i>	1,290.00 ✓
2	Rear	taillamp panels - L/R @ 185 <i>Rpt</i>	370.00 +
1	Rear	floor undercover <i>not m</i>	161.50 +

Vehicle No.: SKE7196RVehicle Made & Model: BMW Z4

1	Rear	battery bracket	<i>new</i>	55.00	+
1	Rear	battery cable set		680.60	+
1	Rear	power distribution box with fuse	<i>new</i>	591.50	+
1	Rear	hydro unit assy	<i>new</i>	1,910.12	+
1	Front	bonnet	<i>Distorted</i>	2,950.55	✓
1	Front	bonnet w/strip	<i>ut</i>	126.20	✓
1	Front	bonnet insulator	<i>crumpled</i>	281.63	✓
15	Front	bonnet insulator clips @ 4.50	<i>new</i>	67.50	✓
2	Front	bonnet hinges @ 135	<i>Bent</i>	270.00	✓
2	Front	bonnet dampers - L/R @ 181.50	<i>Bent</i>	363.00	✓
2	Front	bonnet locks @ 110.50	<i>2nd</i>	221.00	✓
2	Front	bonnet lock strickers @ 81.50	<i>Bent</i>	163.00	✓
1	Front	bonnet safety lock	<i>2nd</i>	131.20	✓
1	Front	bonnet lock cable	<i>new</i>	120.30	+
2	Front	bonnet stoppers @ 12.20	<i>new</i>	24.40	✓
1	Front	bumper	<i>Distorted</i>	1,858.60	✓
1	Front	bumper tow cover	<i>new</i>	28.20	+
2	Front	bumper side grille - L/R @ 89.95	<i>new</i>	179.90	+
1	Front	bumpr CTR grille	<i>crushed</i>	110.35	✓
2	Front	bumper spray nozzle covers @ 85	<i>new</i>	170.00	+
1	Front	bumper inner sponge	<i>Distorted</i>	130.43	✓
1	Front	bumper reinforcement	<i>Bent</i>	845.00	✓
2	Front	bumper reinforcement stays @ 135	<i>Bent</i>	270.00	✓
2	Front	bumper side grips @ 21.50	<i>new</i>	43.00	✓
1	Front	bumper BMW logo	<i>new</i>	58.85	✓
1	Front	bumper beam	<i>Bent</i>	155.00	✓
2	Front	bumper air intake ducts @ 85	<i>new</i>	170.00	+
2	Front	fender inner shields - L/R @ 141.20	<i>new</i>	282.40	+
20	Front	fender inner shield clips @ 4.50		90.00	+
2	Front	grille with chrome assy @ 241.50	<i>crushed</i>	483.00	✓
2	Front	headlamps - L/R @ 2655	<i>crushed</i>	5,310.00	✓
2	Front	headlamp HID control units @ 580.60	<i>new</i>	1,161.20	+
2	Front	headlamp HID bulb - L/R @ 481.50		963.00	+
2	Front	headlamp panels @ 185	<i>Bent</i>	370.00	✓
2	Front	headlamp lower brackets - L/R @ 89.55	<i>2nd</i>	179.10	✓
2	Front	headlamp L.E.D lights @ 481.55	<i>new</i>	963.10	+
1	Front	support panel assy	<i>crushed</i>	895.00	✓

Vehicle No.: SKE7196R

Vehicle Made & Model: BMW Z4

1	Front support panel air duct	181.90	X
2	Horns @ 115	230.00	X
1	Air cleaner intake duct	187.45	✓
1	Air cleaner hose	81.60	+
1	Air cleaner housing	665.00	X
1	Air cleaner filter	110.60	X
1	Air con condenser	891.55	✓
1	Air con condenser lower clips @ 10.50	21.00	X
1	Air con discharge pipe	304.65	X
1	Air con suction pipe	231.60	X
1	Air con liquid pipe	180.95	+
1	Air con compressor	1,355.00	X
1	Air con compressor belt	185.90	X
1	Radiator assy	980.60	✓
1	Radiator top cooler hose	110.85	X
2	Radiator top stoppers @ 12.80	25.60	+
2	Radiator module carriers - L/R @ 89.50	179.00	✓
1	Radiator bottom cooler hose	120.65	+
1	Radiator top hose connector	142.50	+
1	Radiator heat exchange	448.50	+
1	Radiator heat exchange hose	86.50	+
1	Radiator temperature sensor	114.20	+
1	Radiator expansion tank	131.84	+
1	Radiator expansion tank pipe	68.20	+
1	Radiator auxiliary fan assy	1,485.90	✓
1	Thermostat housing	183.50	+
1	Thermostat housing hose	82.95	+
1	Thermostat housing refrigerant hose	190.20	+
1	Trans oil cooler	648.95	X
1	Trans oil cooler hose - inlet	155.90	X
1	Trans oil cooler hose - outlet	155.96	X
1	Power steering cooler pipe	331.45	X
1	Power steering oil tank	98.85	X
1	Power steering oil hose	189.60	X
1	Power steering oil tank bracket	105.00	X
2	Engine mountings @ 145.50	291.00	X
1	Engine undercover	126.20	X

Vehicle No.: SKE7196R

Vehicle Made & Model: BMW Z4

2 Safety belt buckles @ 285 *285 m*

570.00 x

28113.31

Sub-total 50,394.64

Less 5% 2,519.73

26707.64

Total List 47,874.91

Special Nett Items:

1 set Rear reverse sensor *2850*

280.00 ✓

1 set Rear no. plate with holder *2850*

60.00 ✓

1 set Rear exhaust mudfler assy *Best*

3,500.00 *2400*

1 set Front no. plate with holder *2850*

2880

60.00 ✓

1 bot Air con oil *m*

60.00 *40*

1 bot Radiator coolant *2850*

80.00 *40*

1 bot Hydraulic fluid *2850*

80.00 x

Total Special Nett 4,120.00

Labour Charges:

Towing charges

100.00 ✓

To remove, refix R/interior trims to assist repair

150.00 *60*

To remove, refix reverse sensor

80.00 *60*

To respray undercoating

200.00 *50*

To remove, refix A/C condenser & refill A/C gas

180.00 *120*

To check front/rear electrical wiring

4180

120.00 *60*

To remove, refix rear exhaust systems

180.00 *100*

To reinstall convertible roof, hinge cylinder & hydraulic unit

1,200.00 x

To test, operate & reset convertible roof hydraulic systems

550.00 *180*

To diagnos, erase fault memory after repair

450.00 *150*

To remove, refix engine parts

300.00 x

To respray painting & etc

2,400.00 *1300*

Panel beating, cut, weld, remove & replacing above parts

3,500.00 *2000*

Total Labour 9,410.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$ 61,404.91

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

total 33767.64

r/s: 2TK 180m